BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35518  •  R5 09/151

Morrisville, NC 27560
35518  •  R5 09/153
How To Order
Name System Type Lubricant Reservoir Capacity Part #
DA Lubricator Single Line
Grease 2 kg (4.5 lb) DA4120AC
4 kg (8.25 lb) DA5120AC
Oil 2.4 liter (2.5 qt) DA4120BC
2.4 liter (2.5 qt) DA4102BC
6.2 liter (6.5 qt) DA6102BC
When ordering, specify by name, description and part number, e.g. DA Lubricator, Single Line, Grease,
2 kg reservoir, Part #DA4120AC.
Service Parts
DA 120 Series
Item Description Part #
1* Check valve kit 56035
2 Pressure gauge: 0-3000 psi 30854-12
3 Seal reservoir 30531-1
4 Reservoir check valve kit 56036
5 Indicator repair kit 52185
DA 102 Series
6 Pressure gauge: 0-3000 psi 30854-12
7 Seal reservoir 30531-1
8 Outlet check valve 52178
9 Fill fi tting (grease models) U421BC
* Used on DA120 and DA102 Series
5
2
1/4” NPT
1/4” NPT
1/4” PIPE RETURN CONNECTION
FROM PRIMARY MANIFOLD FOR
CYCLE INDICATOR
3 4
6
8
7
1
9
Mating fi ll connector available:
Order part number U422BC.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35518  •  R5 09/154
Dimensional Schematics
Size   A (MAX height)
DA4 Series 24"
DA5 Series 37"
DA6 Series 51"
Measurements shown in inches.
A
8.07
Fill Port
8.50
3.00
2.31 2.31
7/16” DRILL -4 HOLES
FOR MOUNTING
0.44
Handle extends 14.12".